TYPE
012317DIRECT BURIAL (DB) Cut Sheet
DIRECT BURIAL TRANSFORMERS
DB  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

(4) 3/4"NPS and (6) 1/2"NPS
threaded ports
available on bottom
DB-212-600
DB-312-900
DB-412-1200
(2) 3/4" NPS and (4) 1/2" NPS
threaded ports
available on bottom
DB-12-200
DB-12-300
DB-212-300
IP67
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  CIRCUITS SHIP  WEIGHT
DB-12-60LED* 60w Electronic LED Transformer 1 1 lbs.
DB-12-75E* 75w Electronic Halogen** Transformer 1 1 lbs.
DB-12-150E* 150w Electronic Halogen** Transformer 1 1 lbs.
DB-12-LED10* 10w 700mA LED Driver 1 1 lbs.
DBS-12-25M 25w Magnetic Transformer 1 2 lbs.
DBS-12-60M 60w Magnetic Transformer 1 4 lbs.
DBS-12-100M 100w Magnetic Transformer 1 6 lbs.
DBS-12-75E 75w Electronic Halogen** Transformer 1 1 lbs.
DBS-12-150E 150w Electronic Halogen** Transformer 1 1 lbs.
DBS-12-LED10 10w 700mA LED Driver 1 1 lbs
DB-12-60M 60w magnetic transformer 1 4 lbs.
DB-12-100M 100w magnetic transformer 1 6 lbs.
DB-12-200 200w magnetic transformer, (1 core) 1 11 lbs.
DB-12-300 300w magnetic transformer, (1 core) 1 13 lbs.
DB-212-300 300w magnetic transformer, (1 core split) 2 13 lbs.
DB-212-600 600w magnetic transformer, (1 core split) 2 24 lbs.
DB-212-600-2C 600w magnetic transformer, (2 core) 2 24 lbs.
DB-312-900 900w magnetic transformer, (2 core) 3 32 lbs.
DB-312-900-3C 900w magnetic transformer, (3 core) 3 32 lbs.
DB-412-1200 1200w magnetic transformer, (2 core) 4 41 lbs.
DB-412-1200-4C 1200w magnetic transformer, (4 core) 4 41 lbs.
* Optional Brass lid available on small round DB. Add -BRS to end of part number
** Important Note: 75w and 150w electronic transformers are not for use with LED
DBS-12-25M
DBS-12-60M